Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is
important to prevent disease, find and
treat problems early, and maintain
good health. Denali KidCare recipients
receive a full range of prevention and
treatment services.

What services are covered?

e Doctor visits

Denali KidCare Rack Card
Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is
important to prevent disease, find and
treat problems early, and maintain
good health. Denali KidCare recipients
receive a full range of prevention and
treatment services.

What services are covered?

e Doctor visits

Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is
important to prevent disease, find and
treat problems early, and maintain
good health. Denali KidCare recipients
receive a full range of prevention and
treatment services.

What services are covered?

e Doctor visits

e Health check-ups & screenings
e Vision exams & eyeglasses

e Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
e Hearing tests & hearing aids
e Speech therapy
e Substance abuse treatment
e And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025)

e Health check-ups & screenings
e Vision exams & eyeglasses

e Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
e Hearing tests & hearing aids
e Speech therapy
e Substance abuse treatment
e And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025)

e Health check-ups & screenings
e Vision exams & eyeglasses

o Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
® Hearing tests & hearing aids
e Speech therapy
e Substance abuse treatment
e And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025)

Household
Size

Children
with
other
Health
Insurance

Children
with no
Health

Insurance

Pregnant
Women

$2,884

$3,308

n/a

$3,899

$4,472

$4,956

Household
Size

Children
with
other
Health
Insurance

Children
with no
Health

Insurance

Pregnant
Women

Household
Size

Children
with
other
Health
Insurance

Children
with no
Health

Insurance

Pregnant
Women

$2,884

$3,308

n/a

$2,884

$3,308

n/a

$3,899

$4,472

$4,956

$3,899

$4,472

$4,956

$4,914

$5,635

$6,246

$4,914

$5,635

$6,246

$4,914

$5,635

$6,246

$5,929

$6,799

$7,536

$5,929

$6,799

$7,536

$5,929

$6,799

$7,536

$6,943

$7,963

$8,826

$6,943

$7,963

$8,826

$6,943

$7,963

$8,826

$7,958

$9,127

$10,116

$7,958

$9,127

$10,116

$7,958

$9,127

$10,116

$8,973

$10,291

$11,406

$8,973

$10,291

$11,406

$8,973

$10,291

$11,406

Each
Additional
Member

+$1,015

+$1,164

+$1,290

Each
Additional

Member

+$1,015

+$1,164

+$1,290

Each
Additional

Member

+$1,015

+$1,164

+$1,290

State of Alaska

Department of Health
Division of Public Assistance
phone: 1 800 478 7778

MED 35 (06-3993) rev 04/25

State of Alaska

Department of Health
Division of Public Assistance
phone: 1 800 478 7778

State of Alaska

Department of Health
Division of Public Assistance
phone: 1 800 478 7778



https://health.alaska.gov/dpa/Pages/medicaid
https://health.alaska.gov/dpa/Pages/medicaid
https://health.alaska.gov/dpa/Pages/medicaid

General Information about
Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?
Generally, you may be eligible if:
You are age 18 or younger; or
You are pregnant; and
You live in Alaska, and
Your family income meets the
guidelines.

How do I apply for my
children or myself?

You can submit an application online at
healthcare.gov or my.alaska.gov
Complete a paper application and submit
it in person, via fax, or through the mail
to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?
No. Your family car, house, and other
property assets do not affect your
eligibility.

Questions?
Call the Division of Public Assistance
at 1-800-478-7778

MED 35 (06-3993) rev 04/25

Denali KidCare Rack Card

General Information about
Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?
Generally, you may be eligible if:
You are age 18 or younger; or
You are pregnant; and
You live in Alaska, and
Your family income meets the
guidelines.

How do I apply for my
children or myself?

You can submit an application online at
healthcare.gov or my.alaska.gov
Complete a paper application and submit
it in person, via fax, or through the mail
to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?
No. Your family car, house, and other
property assets do not affect your
eligibility.

Questions?
Call the Division of Public Assistance
at 1-800-478-7778

General Information about
Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?
Generally, you may be eligible if:
You are age 18 or younger; or
You are pregnant; and
You live in Alaska, and
Your family income meets the
guidelines.

How do I apply for my
children or myself?

You can submit an application online at
healthcare.gov or my.alaska.gov
Complete a paper application and submit
it in person, via fax, or through the mail
to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?
No. Your family car, house, and other
property assets do not affect your
eligibility.

Questions?
Call the Division of Public Assistance
at 1-800-478-7778



https://www.healthcare.gov/
https://my.alaska.gov/
https://www.healthcare.gov/
https://my.alaska.gov/
https://www.healthcare.gov/
https://my.alaska.gov/



