Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is important to prevent disease, find and treat problems early, and maintain good health. Denali KidCare recipients receive a full range of prevention and treatment services.

What services are covered?

- Doctor visits
- Health check-ups & screenings
- Vision exams & eyeglasses
- Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
- Hearing tests & hearing aids
- Speech therapy
- Substance abuse treatment
- And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025) Children Children with with no Household Pregnant Health other Women Size Health Insurance Insurance \$2,884 \$3,308 n/a 1 \$4,956 2 \$3,899 \$4,472 3 \$4,914 \$5.635 \$6,246 4 \$5,929 \$6,799 \$7,536 5 \$6.943 \$7.963 \$8.826 \$7,958 \$9,127 \$10.116 6 7 \$8,973 \$10.291 \$11.406 Each Additional +\$1.015 +\$1,164 +\$1,290 Member

State of Alaska Department of Health Division of Public Assistance phone: 1 800 478 7778 https://health.glas.ka.gov/dpa/Pages/medicaid Denali KidCare Rack Card

Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is important to prevent disease, find and treat problems early, and maintain good health. Denali KidCare recipients receive a full range of prevention and treatment services.

What services are covered?

- Doctor visits
- Health check-ups & screenings
- Vision exams & eyeglasses
- Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
- Hearing tests & hearing aids
- Speech therapy
- Substance abuse treatment
- And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025)				
Household Size	Children with other Health Insurance	Children with no Health Insurance	Pregnant Women	
1	\$2,884	\$3,308	n/a	
2	\$3,899	\$4,472	\$4,956	
3	\$4,914	\$5,635	\$6,246	
4	\$5,929	\$6,799	\$7,536	
5	\$6,943	\$7,963	\$8,826	
6	\$7,958	\$9,127	\$10,116	
7	\$8,973	\$10,291	\$11,406	
Each Additional Member	+\$1,015	+\$1,164	+\$1,290	

State of Alaska Department of Health Division of Public Assistance phone: 1 800 478 7778 https://health.ala<u>ska.gov/dps/Pages/medicaid</u>

Are your kids eligible?

Well care for your child or teen is important to prevent disease, find and treat problems early, and maintain good health. Denali KidCare recipients receive a full range of prevention and treatment services.

What services are covered?

- Doctor visits
- Health check-ups & screenings
- Vision exams & eyeglasses
- Dental checkups, cleanings & fillings
- Hearing tests & hearing aids
- Speech therapy
- Substance abuse treatment
- And much more

Apply today for Denali KidCare!

Monthly Income Limit (effective 4/1/2025)				
Household Size	Children with other Health Insurance	Children with no Health Insurance	Pregnant Women	
1	\$2,884	\$3,308	n/a	
2	\$3,899	\$4,472	\$4,956	
3	\$4,914	\$5,635	\$6,246	
4	\$5,929	\$6,799	\$7,536	
5	\$6,943	\$7,963	\$8,826	
6	\$7,958	\$9,127	\$10,116	
7	\$8,973	\$10,291	\$11,406	
Each Additional Member	+\$1,015	+\$1,164	+\$1,290	

State of Alaska Department of Health Division of Public Assistance phone: 1 800 478 7778 https://health.alaska.gov/dipa/Pages/medicaid

General Information about Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?

Generally, you may be eligible if:

- You are age 18 or younger; or
- You are pregnant; and
- You live in Alaska, and
- Your family income meets the guidelines.

How do I apply for my children or myself?

You can submit an application online at <u>healthcare.gov</u> or <u>my.alaska.gov</u> ~ Or ~

Complete a paper application and submit it in person, via fax, or through the mail to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?

No. Your family car, house, and other property assets do not affect your eligibility.

Questions?

Call the Division of Public Assistance at 1-800-478-7778 Denali KidCare Rack Card

General Information about Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?

Generally, you may be eligible if:

- You are age 18 or younger; or
- You are pregnant; and
- You live in Alaska, and
- Your family income meets the guidelines.

How do I apply for my children or myself?

You can submit an application online at <u>healthcare.gov</u> or <u>my.alaska.gov</u> ~ Or ~ Complete a paper application and submit it in person, via fax, or through the mail to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?

No. Your family car, house, and other property assets do not affect your eligibility.

Questions? Call the Division of Public Assistance at 1-800-478-7778

General Information about Denali KidCare

Who is eligible?

Generally, you may be eligible if:

- You are age 18 or younger; or
- You are pregnant; and
- You live in Alaska, and
- Your family income meets the guidelines.

How do I apply for my children or myself?

You can submit an application online at <u>healthcare.gov</u> or <u>my.alaska.gov</u> ~ Or ~ Complete a paper application and submit

it in person, via fax, or through the mail to your local public assistance office.

Do assets count for eligibility?

No. Your family car, house, and other property assets do not affect your eligibility.

Questions?

Call the Division of Public Assistance at 1-800-478-7778







